
CARTON 6 pièces 

POMPE A GRAISSE MANUELLE 

Carton  
6 unités 
Réf. 33080/32 

CARTON PALETTE 
Quantité / 

carton 
Dim. carton 

L*l*H 
En mm 

Poids 
carton 

Kg 

Nb cartons 
par             

palette 

Quantité 
UVC            

par palette 

Quantité 
UVC           

par couche 

Nb de 
couches 

Nb cartons 
par couche 

Hauteur  
(en m) 

Poids            
(Kg) 

 
6 
 

 
400*240*250 

 
8.2 

 

 
35 

 
210 

 
42 

 
5 

 
7 

 
1.40 m 

 
302kg 

 
Code barre unitaire = 5 032227 330795 

 
Code barre carton = 05 032227 330801 

 
 

Packaging 
unitaire: 

sachet 
cavalier 
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